NICHICON CORPORATION / FPCAP ELECTRONICS (SUZHOU)  CO., LTD.
Products / Radial Lead Type
Functional Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Guarantee
125ºCLow ESR
Lead-free RoHS
Compliance
Large

100
1000
10000
0.1 1 10 100 1000 10000
16V 330μF (HT series)
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Leakage
Current *1 tanδ ESR Case Size
(V) (μF, 120Hz) NICHICON FPCAP (μA, 2 min) (120Hz) (mΩ, 100kHz) *2 105ºC
or less
*2 105ºC
to 125ºC φD×L(mm)
680 RHT0J681MDN1 FP-6R3RE681M-HT 857 0.12 12 5450 1740 10 x 12.5
820 RHT0J821MDN1 FP-6R3RE821M-HT 1033 0.12 12 5450 1740 10 × 12.5
220 RHT1A221MDN1 FP-010RE221M-HT 440 0.12 17 3950 1260 8 × 11.5
330 RHT1A331MDN1 FP-010RE331M-HT 660 0.12 17 3950 1260 8 × 11.5
560 RHT1A561MDN1 FP-010RE561M-HT 1120 0.12 13 5250 1680 10 × 12.5
16 330 RHT1C331MDN1 FP-016RE331M-HT 1056 0.12 16 4750 1520 10 × 12.5
20 150 RHT1D151MDN1 FP-020RE151M-HT 600 0.12 20 4350 1390 10 × 12.5
Part Number Rated Ripple Current
6.3
10
Frequency Characteristics